
Lot Com  Bags Price Trader 1Price2 DIFF

C0106 11-CHALI 1 27787 VRK 27221 566

C0103 11-CHALI 1 25001 CAMPCO23389 1612

C0147 11-CHALI 2 24339 SMT 23699 640

E0203 11-CHALI 1 23609 HARISHKUMAR TRADING COMPANY . .23459 150

D0152 11-CHALI 1 23526 DEEPA 22099 1427

E0237 11-CHALI 1 23369 LUCKY 21509 1860

E0218 11-CHALI 1 19489 DEVA 18699 790

C0146 B.G. 2 23426 DEEPA 22799 627

C0135 B.G. 1 22799 RGB 20669 2130

E0221 B.G. 1 22799 RGB 21509 1290

E0208 B.G. 1 22699 RGB 20609 2090

D0197 B.G. 1 22509 LUCKY 20839 1670

D0161 B.G. 2 21699 RGB 20669 1030

E0239 B.G. 1 21509 LUCKY 19251 2258

C0141 B.G. 1 20600 DEEPA 20400 200

E0236 B.G. 1 18649 DEVA 18509 140

D0169 B.G. 1 18399 STAR 17399 1000

E0234 B.G. 1 18299 DEVA 18299 0

E0228 B.G. 1 17739 DEVA 17199 540

C0127 B.G. 1 17699 STAR 17641 58

D0191 B.G. 1 17699 STAR 17369 330

E0211 B.G. 1 17699 STAR 16899 800

E0213 B.G. 1 17699 STAR 17019 680

E0230 B.G. 1 16839 DEVA 16699 140

D0183 B.G. 1 16699 STAR 16099 600

E0216 B.G. 1 16616 RTH 16399 217

E0241 B.G. 1 16099 MBS 14299 1800

D0177 B.G. 5 14669 LUCKY 14399 270

D0178 CH.KEMP 2 23189 LUCKY 23089 100

E0212 CH.KEMP 1 22509 LUCKY 22209 300

BASIC SET 

TMS 14-01-2016



E0214 CH.KEMP 1 22169 LUCKY 21679 490

D0160 CH.KEMP 1 22099 ITC 22029 70

E0240 CH.KEMP 2 21869 LUCKY 20811 1058

C0142 CH.KEMP 1 21669 LUCKY 19679 1990

D0179 CHAKRA 1 20399 UTS 20109 290

C0112 CHALI 9 28509 VRK 28391 118

C0115 CHALI 7 28487 VRK 28395 92

D0185 CHALI 2 28456 VRK 28395 61

D0200 CHALI 4 28399 MCO 28379 20

C0110 CHALI 3 28299 MCO 28249 50

E0202 CHALI 4 28298 VRK 27881 417

C0117 CHALI 6 28267 VRK 27521 746

C0114 CHALI 15 28239 VRK 27969 270

C0108 CHALI 5 28189 VRK 27661 528

C0107 CHALI 4 28089 VRK 27961 128

C0102 CHALI 1 27898 VRK 27561 337

D0158 CHALI 3 27896 VRK 27561 335

C0105 CHALI 1 27889 VRK 27261 628

C0101 CHALI 1 27799 VRK 27221 578

C0113 CHALI 8 27621 CAMPCO26919 702

C0111 CHALI 10 27561 TMS C 27239 322

C0120 CHALI 12 27561 TMS C 27199 362

C0104 CHALI 1 27521 TMS C 27464 57

C0124 CHALI 2 27521 TMS C 27409 112

D0159 CHALI 1 27501 TMS C 25519 1982

C0121 CHALI 5 27299 AHAMED27239 60

C0116 CHALI 1 27239 USH 27099 140

C0122 CHALI 14 27239 USH 27201 38

C0132 CHALI 2 27161 TMS C 26699 462

C0145 CHALI 5 26919 SMT 26899 20

C0118 CHALI 1 26899 AHAMED26729 170

C0119 CHALI 1 26899 AHAMED26729 170

C0125 CHALI 30 26859 SMT 26199 660



C0123 CHALI 3 26719 SMT 26299 420

C0126 CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA 24609 17

D0198 CHALI 1 24609 LUCKY 24526 83

C0143 CHALI 2 23559 LUCKY 23099 460

D0195 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 23099 410

E0215 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 23199 310

D0151 DNK CHALI 2 23526 DEEPA 22899 627

C0131 KOKA 1 21539 RTH 20669 870

C0144 KOKA 1 20689 LUCKY 19719 970

D0190 KOKA 1 20689 LUCKY 19519 1170

D0163 KOKA 1 20509 ITC 20009 500

E0201 KOKA 1 20129 G V TRADERS19299 830

D0199 KOKA 1 19009 LUCKY 18499 510

D0188 KOKA 1 18899 MBS 17509 1390

D0155 KOKA 1 18169 LUCKY 17709 460

D0170 KOKA 1 17899 MAHEK 17729 170

A0041 KOKA 1 17299 NISAR 17199 100

D0187 KOKA 1 16899 MAHEK 16699 200

C0130 KOKA 1 16819 RTH 15159 1660

C0133 KOKA 1 16771 RTH 16379 392

E0226 KOKA 1 16699 MAS 12899

C0134 KOKA 1 16099 RTH 13999 2100

D0184 KOKA 1 13699 MAHEK 12229 1470

E0217 KOKA 1 13019 G V TRADERS12099 920

C0128 KOKA 1 12299 DEVA 12209 90

E0229 KOKA 1 10099 MAS 6125

D0193 KOKA 1 10009 G V TRADERS8899 1110

E0242 NEW CHALI 7 24946 DEEPA 24809 137

E0233 NEW CHALI 1 24826 DEEPA 24609 217

E0235 NEW CHALI 1 24749 LUCKY 24626 123

C0140 NEW CHALI 8 24699 HARISHKUMAR TRADING COMPANY . .24686 13

D0167 NEW CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA 24539 87

E0238 NEW CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA 24509 117



C0109 NEW CHALI 7 24486 DEEPA 23909 577

D0168 NEW CHALI 2 24476 DEEPA 24359 117

D0189 NEW CHALI 3 24426 DEEPA 24409 17

D0154 NEW CHALI 1 24409 LUCKY 24399 10

D0156 NEW CHALI 1 24339 LUCKY 24199 140

E0231 NEW CHALI 1 24326 DEEPA 24099 227

E0220 NEW CHALI 1 23709 LUCKY 22299 1410

E0219 NEW CHALI 1 23609 LUCKY 22311 1298

D0182 NEW CHALI 1 22609 ITC 22509 100

A0036 BETTE 1 27599 MADHU27361 238

C0148 BETTE 1 27221 TMS C 26219 1002

C0149 BETTE 1 27081 TMS C 26599 482

C0137 BETTE 1 26709 SHIVA 25299 1410

A0006 BETTE 1 26619 SHIVA 26599 20

B0062 BETTE 3 26619 SHIVA 26509 110

B0070 BETTE 1 26509 GT 25499 1010

A0050 BETTE 1 26369 GT 26059 310

B0068 BETTE 1 26369 GT 25729 640

A0012 BETTE 1 26269 GT 26229 40

B0057 BETTE 1 26269 GT 25429 840

A0031 BETTE 1 26209 SHIVA 25899 310

A0020 BETTE 1 26169 GT 25899 270

A0025 BETTE 1 26169 GT 26063 106

B0055 BETTE 2 26089 SHIVA 25299 790

A0037 BETTE 1 25969 GT 25899 70

D0194 BETTE 1 24109 G V TRADERS23289 820

E0225 BETTE 1 24099 MBS 23809 290

A0040 BT RASHI 1 28221 TMS C 27999 222

A0007 BT RASHI 1 27001 TMS C 25199 1802

A0015 BT RASHI 1 26669 GT 26639 30

A0014 BT RASHI 1 26629 SHIVA 26569 60

A0048 K.G. 1 22669 GT 22374 295

B0059 K.G. 1 22569 GT 22384 185



D0175 K.G. 1 22126 DEEPA 21729 397

A0034 K.G. 1 21609 GT 21474 135

D0181 K.G. 1 21269 ITC 20899 370

E0206 K.G. 1 20899 NGB 20279 620

C0138 K.G. 1 18509 ITC 18509 0

D0180 KE.BETTE 1 26009 SHIVA 25669 340

D0165 KE.BETTE 1 25609 SHIVA 23509 2100

B0072 KE.BETTE 1 25309 SHIVA 25163 146

D0176 KE.BETTE 1 25209 SHIVA 24819 390

B0058 KE.BETTE 1 24669 GT 24099 570

E0207 KE.BETTE 1 24119 DEVA 23519 600

C0139 KE.BETTE 1 20299 ITC 19019 1280

D0173 KOLE 1 25809 DEVA 23611 2198

A0029 KOLE 1 25169 DEVA 23200 1969

D0174 KOLE 1 25069 DEVA 24109 960

E0222 KOLE 1 25069 DEVA 23719 1350

D0153 KOLE 1 23509 SHIVA 18899

D0164 KOLE 1 21019 RTH 20059 960

D0166 KOLE 1 20399 MAHEK 17899 2500

E0227 KOLE 1 19519 G V TRADERS16699 2820

D0162 KOLE 1 19019 SHIVA 16699 2320

B0052 KOLE 1 18051 RTH 17609 442

E0210 KOLE 1 15100 RTH 12199 2901

E0223 KOLE 1 14099 MAHEK 12099 2000

D0171 MURI 1 27521 TMS C 27399 122

A0016 MURI 1 26863 DEVA 26709 154

C0150 MURI 1 26101 DEVA 23529 2572

D0172 MURI 1 26099 HARISHKUMAR TRADING COMPANY . .26009 90

A0033 MURI 1 26009 DEVA 24509 1500

D0192 MURI 1 25109 DEVA 23559 1550

A0038 MURI 1 24699 MBS 24129 570

A0049 MURI 1 24419 DEVA 24269 150

A0008 MURI 1 23869 DEVA 23669 200



A0043 MURI 1 23519 SHIVA 23363 156

B0051 MURI 1 18099 NGB 17019 1080

B0075 RASHI 1 28799 SG 28591 208

A0002 RASHI 1 28699 SG 28481 218

A0018 RASHI 8 28690 MCO 28119 571

B0076 RASHI 2 28561 TMS C 28519 42

E0209 RASHI 1 28520 MCO 28091 429

A0003 RASHI 1 28519 SG 28395 124

A0017 RASHI 4 28491 TMS C 28399 92

B0074 RASHI 3 28491 TMS C 28295 196

A0004 RASHI 4 28469 SG 28391 78

A0001 RASHI 1 28419 SG 27891 528

A0011 RASHI 2 28419 SG 28091 328

B0063 RASHI 3 28399 SG 28181 218

A0023 RASHI 1 28391 TMS C 28099 292

B0081 RASHI 1 28309 GST 27849 460

B0065 RASHI 1 28301 SG 28221 80

E0205 RASHI 1 28299 MCO 28221 78

A0009 RASHI 2 28295 MCO 28181 114

B0071 RASHI 2 28271 TMS C 28199 72

B0061 RASHI 6 28221 TMS C 28199 22

A0021 RASHI 1 28201 SG 27891 310

A0030 RASHI 4 28181 TMS C 27499 682

A0046 RASHI 2 28119 MADHU28061 58

D0157 RASHI 1 28099 HARISHKUMAR TRADING COMPANY . .28081 18

A0045 RASHI 2 28091 TMS C 27849 242

A0042 RASHI 1 28061 TMS C 26819 1242

B0079 RASHI 1 28001 TMS C 27699 302

E0204 RASHI 1 27989 MCO 27821 168

B0056 RASHI 3 27961 TMS C 27799 162

B0067 RASHI 1 27921 TMS C 27501 420

A0022 RASHI 2 27901 TMS C 27819 82

A0044 RASHI 2 27899 MADHU27881 18



B0069 RASHI 1 27895 MCO 27799 96

A0019 RASHI 1 27891 TMS C 27699 192

A0039 RASHI 3 27881 TMS C 27799 82

B0064 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C 27229 652

B0066 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C 27399 482

E0232 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C 27519 362

B0060 RASHI 1 27861 TMS C 27129 732

E0224 RASHI 1 27861 TMS C 27325 536

B0078 RASHI 6 27849 HARISHKUMAR TRADING COMPANY . .27599 250

B0054 RASHI 18 27839 ZUBER 27799 40

D0196 RASHI 1 27821 TMS C 26719 1102

A0005 RASHI 1 27761 TMS C 27539 222

C0136 RASHI 2 27699 MADHU27609 90

A0032 RASHI 2 27619 DEVA 27609 10

A0047 RASHI 6 27619 SHIVA 27599 20

A0028 RASHI 6 27599 DEVA 27519 80

A0035 RASHI 11 27599 DEVA 27499 100

B0053 RASHI 3 27599 MADHU27599 0

B0080 RASHI 2 27599 DEVA 27319 280

A0013 RASHI 2 27509 SHIVA 26669 840

B0082 RASHI 1 27509 SHIVA 27009 500

B0073 RASHI 1 27399 MADHU27221 178

A0027 RASHI 1 27361 TMS C 27299 62

D0186 RASHI 1 27359 SHIVA 26895 464

B0077 RASHI 1 27299 MADHU27019 280

A0010 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C 26969 252

A0024 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C 27019 202

A0026 RASHI 1 27099 SG 27021 78

C0129 RASHI 1 25299 MADHU24009 1290
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                 SET - 1

                 TMS 14-01-2016



Lot Com  Bags Price Trader1A C

C0106 11-CHALI 1 27787 VRK 1

C0103 11-CHALI 1 25001 CAMPCO 1

C0147 11-CHALI 2 24339 SMT 2

E0203 11-CHALI 1 23609 HTC 1

D0152 11-CHALI 1 23526 DEEPA 1

E0237 11-CHALI 1 23369 LUCKY 1

E0218 11-CHALI 1 19489 DEVA 1 8

C0146 B.G. 2 23426 DEEPA 3

C0135 B.G. 1 22799 RGB 5

E0221 B.G. 1 22799 RGB

E0208 B.G. 1 22699 RGB

D0197 B.G. 1 22509 LUCKY 7

D0161 B.G. 2 21699 RGB

E0239 B.G. 1 21509 LUCKY

C0141 B.G. 1 20600 DEEPA

E0236 B.G. 1 18649 DEVA 4

D0169 B.G. 1 18399 STAR 6

E0234 B.G. 1 18299 DEVA

E0228 B.G. 1 17739 DEVA

C0127 B.G. 1 17699 STAR

D0191 B.G. 1 17699 STAR

E0211 B.G. 1 17699 STAR

E0213 B.G. 1 17699 STAR

E0230 B.G. 1 16839 DEVA

D0183 B.G. 1 16699 STAR

E0216 B.G. 1 16616 RTH 1

E0241 B.G. 1 16099 MBS 1

D0177 B.G. 5 14669 LUCKY 27

D0178 CH.KEMP 2 23189 LUCKY 7

E0212 CH.KEMP 1 22509 LUCKY

E0214 CH.KEMP 1 22169 LUCKY

D0160 CH.KEMP 1 22099 ITC 1



E0240 CH.KEMP 2 21869 LUCKY

C0142 CH.KEMP 1 21669 LUCKY 8

D0179 CHAKRA 1 20399 UTS 1 1

C0112 CHALI 9 28509 VRK 58

C0115 CHALI 7 28487 VRK

D0185 CHALI 2 28456 VRK

D0200 CHALI 4 28399 MCO 7

C0110 CHALI 3 28299 MCO

E0202 CHALI 4 28298 VRK

C0117 CHALI 6 28267 VRK

C0114 CHALI 15 28239 VRK

C0108 CHALI 5 28189 VRK

C0107 CHALI 4 28089 VRK

C0102 CHALI 1 27898 VRK

D0158 CHALI 3 27896 VRK

C0105 CHALI 1 27889 VRK

C0101 CHALI 1 27799 VRK

C0113 CHALI 8 27621 CAMPCO 8

C0111 CHALI 10 27561 TMS C 28

C0120 CHALI 12 27561 TMS C

C0104 CHALI 1 27521 TMS C

C0124 CHALI 2 27521 TMS C

D0159 CHALI 1 27501 TMS C

C0121 CHALI 5 27299 AHAMED 7

C0116 CHALI 1 27239 USH 15

C0122 CHALI 14 27239 USH

C0132 CHALI 2 27161 TMS C

C0145 CHALI 5 26919 SMT 38

C0118 CHALI 1 26899 AHAMED

C0119 CHALI 1 26899 AHAMED

C0125 CHALI 30 26859 SMT

C0123 CHALI 3 26719 SMT

C0126 CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA 1



D0198 CHALI 1 24609 LUCKY 5

C0143 CHALI 2 23559 LUCKY

D0195 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY

E0215 CHALI 1 23509 LUCKY 167

D0151 DNK CHALI 2 23526 DEEPA 2 2

C0131 KOKA 1 21539 RTH 4

C0144 KOKA 1 20689 LUCKY 4

D0190 KOKA 1 20689 LUCKY

D0163 KOKA 1 20509 ITC 1

E0201 KOKA 1 20129 G V TRADERS 3

D0199 KOKA 1 19009 LUCKY

D0188 KOKA 1 18899 MBS 1

D0155 KOKA 1 18169 LUCKY

D0170 KOKA 1 17899 MAHEK 3

A0041 KOKA 1 17299 NISAR 1

D0187 KOKA 1 16899 MAHEK

C0130 KOKA 1 16819 RTH

C0133 KOKA 1 16771 RTH

E0226 KOKA 1 16699 MAS 2

C0134 KOKA 1 16099 RTH

D0184 KOKA 1 13699 MAHEK

E0217 KOKA 1 13019 G V TRADERS

C0128 KOKA 1 12299 DEVA 1

E0229 KOKA 1 10099 MAS

D0193 KOKA 1 10009 G V TRADERS 20

E0242 NEW CHALI 7 24946 DEEPA 23

E0233 NEW CHALI 1 24826 DEEPA

E0235 NEW CHALI 1 24749 LUCKY 5

C0140 NEW CHALI 8 24699 HTC 8

D0167 NEW CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA

E0238 NEW CHALI 1 24626 DEEPA

C0109 NEW CHALI 7 24486 DEEPA

D0168 NEW CHALI 2 24476 DEEPA



D0189 NEW CHALI 3 24426 DEEPA

D0154 NEW CHALI 1 24409 LUCKY

D0156 NEW CHALI 1 24339 LUCKY

E0231 NEW CHALI 1 24326 DEEPA

E0220 NEW CHALI 1 23709 LUCKY

E0219 NEW CHALI 1 23609 LUCKY

D0182 NEW CHALI 1 22609 ITC 1 37

A0036 BETTE 1 27599 MADHU 1

C0148 BETTE 1 27221 TMS C 2

C0149 BETTE 1 27081 TMS C

C0137 BETTE 1 26709 SHIVA 8

A0006 BETTE 1 26619 SHIVA

B0062 BETTE 3 26619 SHIVA

B0070 BETTE 1 26509 GT 8

A0050 BETTE 1 26369 GT

B0068 BETTE 1 26369 GT

A0012 BETTE 1 26269 GT

B0057 BETTE 1 26269 GT

A0031 BETTE 1 26209 SHIVA

A0020 BETTE 1 26169 GT

A0025 BETTE 1 26169 GT

B0055 BETTE 2 26089 SHIVA

A0037 BETTE 1 25969 GT

D0194 BETTE 1 24109 G V TRADERS 1

E0225 BETTE 1 24099 MBS 1 21

A0040 BT RASHI 1 28221 TMS C 2

A0007 BT RASHI 1 27001 TMS C

A0015 BT RASHI 1 26669 GT 1

A0014 BT RASHI 1 26629 SHIVA 1 4

A0048 K.G. 1 22669 GT 3

B0059 K.G. 1 22569 GT

D0175 K.G. 1 22126 DEEPA 1

A0034 K.G. 1 21609 GT



D0181 K.G. 1 21269 ITC 2

E0206 K.G. 1 20899 NGB 1

C0138 K.G. 1 18509 ITC 7

D0180 KE.BETTE 1 26009 SHIVA 4

D0165 KE.BETTE 1 25609 SHIVA

B0072 KE.BETTE 1 25309 SHIVA

D0176 KE.BETTE 1 25209 SHIVA

B0058 KE.BETTE 1 24669 GT 1

E0207 KE.BETTE 1 24119 DEVA 1

C0139 KE.BETTE 1 20299 ITC 1 7

D0173 KOLE 1 25809 DEVA 4

A0029 KOLE 1 25169 DEVA

D0174 KOLE 1 25069 DEVA

E0222 KOLE 1 25069 DEVA

D0153 KOLE 1 23509 SHIVA 2

D0164 KOLE 1 21019 RTH 3

D0166 KOLE 1 20399 MAHEK 2

E0227 KOLE 1 19519 G V TRADERS 1

D0162 KOLE 1 19019 SHIVA

B0052 KOLE 1 18051 RTH

E0210 KOLE 1 15100 RTH

E0223 KOLE 1 14099 MAHEK 12

D0171 MURI 1 27521 TMS C 1

A0016 MURI 1 26863 DEVA 6

C0150 MURI 1 26101 DEVA

D0172 MURI 1 26099 HTC 1

A0033 MURI 1 26009 DEVA

D0192 MURI 1 25109 DEVA

A0038 MURI 1 24699 MBS 1

A0049 MURI 1 24419 DEVA

A0008 MURI 1 23869 DEVA

A0043 MURI 1 23519 SHIVA 1

B0051 MURI 1 18099 NGB 1 11



B0075 RASHI 1 28799 SG 16

A0002 RASHI 1 28699 SG

A0018 RASHI 8 28690 MCO 14

B0076 RASHI 2 28561 TMS C 46

E0209 RASHI 1 28520 MCO

A0003 RASHI 1 28519 SG

A0017 RASHI 4 28491 TMS C

B0074 RASHI 3 28491 TMS C

A0004 RASHI 4 28469 SG

A0001 RASHI 1 28419 SG

A0011 RASHI 2 28419 SG

B0063 RASHI 3 28399 SG

A0023 RASHI 1 28391 TMS C

B0081 RASHI 1 28309 GST 1

B0065 RASHI 1 28301 SG

E0205 RASHI 1 28299 MCO

A0009 RASHI 2 28295 MCO

B0071 RASHI 2 28271 TMS C

B0061 RASHI 6 28221 TMS C

A0021 RASHI 1 28201 SG

A0030 RASHI 4 28181 TMS C

A0046 RASHI 2 28119 MADHU 12

D0157 RASHI 1 28099 HTC 7

A0045 RASHI 2 28091 TMS C

A0042 RASHI 1 28061 TMS C

B0079 RASHI 1 28001 TMS C

E0204 RASHI 1 27989 MCO

B0056 RASHI 3 27961 TMS C

B0067 RASHI 1 27921 TMS C

A0022 RASHI 2 27901 TMS C

A0044 RASHI 2 27899 MADHU

B0069 RASHI 1 27895 MCO

A0019 RASHI 1 27891 TMS C



A0039 RASHI 3 27881 TMS C

B0064 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C

B0066 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C

E0232 RASHI 1 27881 TMS C

B0060 RASHI 1 27861 TMS C

E0224 RASHI 1 27861 TMS C

B0078 RASHI 6 27849 HTC

B0054 RASHI 18 27839 ZUBER 18

D0196 RASHI 1 27821 TMS C

A0005 RASHI 1 27761 TMS C

C0136 RASHI 2 27699 MADHU

A0032 RASHI 2 27619 DEVA 21

A0047 RASHI 6 27619 SHIVA 10

A0028 RASHI 6 27599 DEVA

A0035 RASHI 11 27599 DEVA

B0053 RASHI 3 27599 MADHU

B0080 RASHI 2 27599 DEVA

A0013 RASHI 2 27509 SHIVA

B0082 RASHI 1 27509 SHIVA

B0073 RASHI 1 27399 MADHU

A0027 RASHI 1 27361 TMS C

D0186 RASHI 1 27359 SHIVA

B0077 RASHI 1 27299 MADHU

A0010 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C

A0024 RASHI 1 27221 TMS C

A0026 RASHI 1 27099 SG

C0129 RASHI 1 25299 MADHU 145
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Trader BAG Comdty

AHAMED 7 CHALI

SET - 2
TMS SIRSI 14-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



CAMPCO 1 11-CHALI

CAMPCO 8 CHALI

DEEPA 1 11-CHALI

DEEPA 3 B.G.

DEEPA 1 CHALI

DEEPA 2 DNK CHALI

DEEPA 23 NEW CHALI

DEEPA 1 K.G.

DEVA 1 11-CHALI

DEVA 4 B.G.

DEVA 1 KOKA

DEVA 1 KE.BETTE

DEVA 4 KOLE

DEVA 6 MURI

DEVA 21 RASHI

G V TRADERS3 KOKA

G V TRADERS1 BETTE

G V TRADERS1 KOLE

GST 1 RASHI

GT 8 BETTE

GT 1 BT RASHI

GT 3 K.G.

GT 1 KE.BETTE

HTC 1 11-CHALI

HTC 8 NEW CHALI

HTC 1 MURI

HTC 7 RASHI

ITC 1 CH.KEMP

ITC 1 KOKA

ITC 1 NEW CHALI

ITC 2 K.G.

ITC 1 KE.BETTE

LUCKY 1 11-CHALI



LUCKY 7 B.G.

LUCKY 7 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 5 CHALI

LUCKY 4 KOKA

LUCKY 5 NEW CHALI

MADHU 1 BETTE

MADHU 12 RASHI

MAHEK 3 KOKA

MAHEK 2 KOLE

MAS 2 KOKA

MBS 1 B.G.

MBS 1 KOKA

MBS 1 BETTE

MBS 1 MURI

MCO 7 CHALI

MCO 14 RASHI

NGB 1 K.G.

NGB 1 MURI

NISAR 1 KOKA

RGB 5 B.G.

RTH 1 B.G.

RTH 4 KOKA

RTH 3 KOLE

SG 16 RASHI

SHIVA 8 BETTE

SHIVA 1 BT RASHI

SHIVA 4 KE.BETTE

SHIVA 2 KOLE

SHIVA 1 MURI

SHIVA 10 RASHI

SMT 2 11-CHALI

SMT 38 CHALI

STAR 6 B.G.



TMS C 28 CHALI

TMS C 2 BETTE

TMS C 2 BT RASHI

TMS C 1 MURI

TMS C 46 RASHI

USH 15 CHALI

UTS 1 CHAKRA

VRK 1 11-CHALI

VRK 58 CHALI

ZUBER 18 RASHI

477

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 8 DEVA

B.G. 27 LUCKY

BETTE 21 MBS

BT RASHI 4 SHIVA

CH.KEMP 8 LUCKY

CHAKRA 1 UTS

CHALI 167 LUCKY

DNK CHALI 2 DEEPA

K.G. 7 ITC

KE.BETTE 7 ITC

KOKA 20 G V TRADERS

KOLE 12 MAHEK

MURI 11 NGB

NEW CHALI 37 ITC

RASHI 145 MADHU

477

SET - 3
TMS SIRSI 14-01-2016 

COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED

SET - 4



Trader bag

TMS C 79

VRK 59

SMT 40

DEVA 38

DEEPA 31

LUCKY 29

SHIVA 26

MCO 21

ZUBER 18

HTC 17

SG 16

USH 15

GT 13

MADHU 13

CAMPCO 9

RTH 8

AHAMED 7

ITC 6

STAR 6

G V TRADERS5

MAHEK 5

RGB 5

MBS 4

MAS 2

NGB 2

GST 1

NISAR 1

UTS 1

477

TMS SIRSI 14-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 

SORTED



Trader bag

AHAMED 7

CAMPCO 9

DEEPA 31

DEVA 38

G V TRADERS5

GST 1

GT 13

HTC 17

ITC 6

LUCKY 29

MADHU 13

MAHEK 5

MAS 2

MBS 4

MCO 21

NGB 2

NISAR 1

RGB 5

RTH 8

SG 16

SHIVA 26

SMT 40

STAR 6

TMS C 79

USH 15

UTS 1

VRK 59

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 14-01-

2016 ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 

SORTED



ZUBER 18

477

Comm bags

CHALI 167

RASHI 145

NEW CHALI 37

B.G. 27

BETTE 21

KOKA 20

KOLE 12

MURI 11

11-CHALI 8

CH.KEMP 8

K.G. 7

KE.BETTE 7

BT RASHI 4

DNK CHALI 2

CHAKRA 1

477

Comm bags

11-CHALI 8

B.G. 27

BETTE 21

SET - 6

TMS SIRSI 14-01-

2016 RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 14-01-

2016 ALPHABETIC 

WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED



BT RASHI 4

CH.KEMP 8

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 167

DNK CHALI 2

K.G. 7

KE.BETTE 7

KOKA 20

KOLE 12

MURI 11

NEW CHALI 37

RASHI 145

477


